

We would love to have you join us at the Nauset Garden Club!

The only prerequisites necessary to become a member are to enjoy nature, ecology, the beauty of flowers and the desire to learn more about them. We have members who are very knowledgeable and anxious to share their knowledge with you as well as members who are just looking to learn more about gardening. Our club will give you the opportunity to make friends with others who share your interest in gardening, floral design and the environment.

Date:

Address:	Telephone number:
Email: Spouse:	Cell phone: Birthday Month and Day:
There will be many ways that you can be involved in the club. What might you be interested in learning about?	
Do you have any special skills or talents that you would like to share?	

How did you hear about The Nauset Garden Club?

Name:

If you would like to have a conversation about joining, please email nausetgardenclub2018@gmail.com

We hope you decide to join us by submitting your \$55 dues payment for September through June payable to Nauset Garden Club, enclosing this form and sending it to: Nauset Garden Club, PO Box 1224, Orleans, MA 02653. If you join in January or after dues are \$27.50.